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CPG CONTRACTOR MEMBERS  
 
ABI Corporation            Contractor 
1271 NE Delta School Road 
Lee’s Summit, MO  64064 
816‐795‐0073  Fax:  816‐795‐1913 
Dan Bromley, President 
danb@abi‐corp.com  
Mike Bromley, Vice‐President 
mikeb@abi‐corp.com  
www.abi‐corp.com 
 
Foundations Flatwork, Excavation, Waterproofing and Material Placement, Poured in Place Concrete Homes, 
Certified Pervious Contractor, Certified Concrete Foundation Contractor, Foundation Repair Services 
 
 
Bedrock Concrete, LLC            Contractor 
19968 W. 157th Street 
Olathe, KS  66062 
913‐393‐0935  Fax:  913‐393‐0986 
Beau Hahn, Partner 
bhahn@bedrockconcretellc.com 
Jon Rhoades, Partner 
jrhoades@bedrockconcretellc.com 
www.bedrockconcretellc.com  
  
Footings, Foundations Walls, Flatwork, Paving, Parking Lots, Tilt‐Up, Curb & Gutter, Decorative Concrete, 
Pervious Concrete Certified 
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Bottorff Construction, Inc.            Contractor 
8001 Industrial Park Lane 
Atchison, KS  66002 
913‐874‐5681  Fax:  913‐874‐4951 
Olathe, KS Location: 
800 W. Ironwood Dr. 
Olathe, KS 66061 
Justin Bottorff, President 
justinb@bottorffconstruction.com 
Jerry Ernzen, VP of Operations 
jerry@bottorffconstruction.com 
William Pettit, Estimator 
williamp@bottorffconstruction.com  
www.bottorffconstruction.com   
 
Commercial Concrete Placement, Flatwork, Wall Forming Systems, Curb & Gutter, Laser Grading, Laser Screeds 
 
 
Ceco Concrete Construction                                                     Contractor 
1290 W. 151st Street 
Olathe, KS  66061 
913‐362‐1855  Fax:  913‐362‐7922 
Kevin Timken, District Manager 
ktimken@cecoconcrete.com 
Jared Korf, Senior Project Manager 
jared.korf@cecoconcrete.com   
www.cecoconcrete.com  
 
Full  Scope  Concrete  Formwork,  Design  Assistance,  Commercial  Concrete  Construction  Services,  Forming 
Systems & Service, Turnkey Concrete Frames 
 
 
Concrete Designs              Contractor 
9136 Cody St. 
Overland Park, KS 66214 
Showroom address, pls call for appt. 
913‐696‐1571 
Seth Taylor, Owner 
concretedesignsks@gmail.com 
www.concretetopskc.com  
 
Decorative concrete, countertops, furniture, sinks, water features, courtyards, flooring, overlays, functional art 
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Concrete Strategies            Contractor 
202 S. Center St. 
Gardner, KS 66030 
314‐595‐6397 Fax: 314‐592‐2135 
Brian Cutting, Estimator 
cuttingb@concretestrategies.com 
816‐214‐0909 
Steve Schuering, Director of Operations, KC 
schuerings@concretestrategies.com 
314‐592‐2197 
Joe Vitale, Chairman 
vitalej@concretestrategies.com 
314‐592‐2153 
www.concretestrategies.com 
  
Services/Product ‐ Concrete Contractor: Tilt‐up, Foundations, Flatwork, Structural, Architectural Tilt‐up, 
Sitework, Precast Erection, Bridge & Road, Restoration 
 
 
Crookham Construction LLC          Contractor 
P.O. Box 339 
Tongonoxie, KS  66086 
913‐369‐3341  Fax:  913‐369‐3342 
Katy Crookham 
Katy@crookhamconstruction.com 
 
Commercial Concrete Construction, Structural & Flatwork, Pervious Concrete Certified 
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Fenix Construction Company of St. Louis      Contractor 
4655 Lemay Ferry Road 
St. Louis, MO 63129 
314‐892‐4700  
Steve Ladenberger, President 
sladenberger@fenixconstruction.com  
314‐892‐4700 
Matt Scharf, Operations Manager Kansas City 
mscharf@fenixconstruction.com 
314‐280‐2047 
9611 East 53rd St. 
Raytown, MO. 64133 
www.fenixconstruction.com 
 
Concrete Foundations, Tilt‐Up, Flatwork 
 
 
Foreland Group, Inc.            Contractor 
15583 Eisenhower Road 
Leavenworth, KS  66048 
913‐735‐0022 
Randy Goetz, President 
randy.goetz@forelandgroup.com 
 
Commercial Concrete Construction, Slabs‐on‐Grade, Site Work, Foundations, Parking Lots, Curb & Gutter, 
Municipal Paving, etc. 
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George J. Shaw Construction                                                      Contractor 
1601 Bellefontaine 
Kansas City, MO  64137 
816‐231‐8200 
Dan Beutler, President 
dbeutler@gjshaw.com  
Mark Teahan, Vice President 
mteahan@gjshaw.com  
Travis Hachmeister, Project Manager 
816‐215‐4691 
thachmeister@gjshaw.com  
Brian Rippel, Estimation 
816‐215‐4665 
brippel@gjshaw.com 
Mitch Metzger, Estimation 
816‐977‐1951 
mmetzger@gjshaw.com 
www.georgeshawconstruction.com 
 

Site Clearing & Demolition, Mass Grading, Structural Excavation, Backfilling, Erosion Control, Temporary Roads 
and Laydown, De‐watering, Shoring, Bank Stabilization, Footings and Column Pads, Foundation Walls, Cast in 
Place Columns, Slabs on Grade, Elevated Slabs, Slabs on Metal Deck, and Topping Slabs, Site Concrete ‐ Curbs, 
Sidewalks, Paving, Decorative Concrete ‐ Stamped and Colored Concrete, Polished Concrete 

 
 
Golconda Group LLC                    Contractor 
6878 Martindale Road 
Shawnee, KS 66218 
913‐579‐4795  
Ben Ross, Owner 
benross@thegolcondagroup.com   
www.thegolcondagroup.com  
 
 
Licensed Class A Contractor focusing on Residential & Commercial Concrete Construction, including New, 
Remove & Replace, Flatwork, Curb & Gutter, Decorative, Structural, Restoration and Sitework. 
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J.E. Dunn Construction            Contractor 
1001 Locust Street 
Kansas City, MO  64106 
816‐474‐8600  Fax:  816‐460‐2783 
Mike Pfau, Self Perform 
Mike.Pfau@jedunn.com  
Will Thielen, Senior Project Manager 
Will.Thielen@jedunn.com 
www.jedunn.com  
 
General Contractors, Concrete Self Perform, Pervious Concrete Certified 
 
 
John Rohrer Contracting Co., Inc.         Contractor 
2820 Roe Lane, Bldg. S 
Kansas City, KS 66103 
913‐236‐5005 Fax: 913‐236‐7291  
John Rohrer, President  
jrohrer@jrcc.build  
913‐915‐5218 
Curtis Barkley, VP Concrete Restoration  
cbarkley@jrcc.build 
913‐915‐5835 
Mike McCarter, Division Manager Industrial Development 
mmccarter@jrcc.build  
816‐694‐2286 
www.johnrohrercontracting.com 
 
Concrete Foundations, Concrete Flatwork, Decorative Concrete, Certified Pervious Concrete Contractor, Tilt‐up 
Concrete, Construction, Concrete Restoration, Epoxy Injection, Post Tension Repair, Garden Roofs, Concrete 
Deck & Tank Coatings  
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Kansas Heavy Construction, LLC        Contractor 
Physical Address: 
19501 State Avenue 
Tonganoxie, KS 66086 
913‐845‐2121 Fax: 913‐845‐2813 
Tom Giefer, Managing Member 
Tom.Giefer@kshvycon.com  
Chris Gratton, Member 
chris.gratton@kshvycon.com  
Jeff Gragg, Concrete Superintendent 
Jeff.gragg@kshvycon.com  
913‐207‐6147 
www.kshvycon.com  
  
Municipal Street Paving, Curb & Gutter, Sidewalks, Parking Lots and Pervious Concrete Certified 
 
 
Kissick Construction Co. Inc.          Contractor 
8131 Indiana Avenue 
Kansas City, MO  64132 
816‐363‐5530   Fax:  816‐523‐1557 
Pete B. Browne, President 
pbrowne@kissickco.com 
David Kissick, Vice President 
dkissick@kissickco.com  
www.kissickco.com 
 
Site Utilities, CIPP Lateral Lining, Mass Grading, Deep Foundation Piling, Industrial Concrete, Structural 
Concrete, Concrete Flatwork, Pervious Concrete Certified 
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Leavcon II, Inc.              Contractor 
108 American Avenue, P.O. Box 26 
Lansing, KS  66043 
913‐351‐1430 Fax:  913‐351‐1597 
Glenn Leintz, President 
gleintz@leavcon.com 
Bruce Leintz, Vice President 
bleintz@leavcon.com  
Brent Leintz, General Manager 
brent@leavcon.com 
Sam Leintz, Estimator 
sleintz@leavcon.com 
Andrew Hoffman, Project Mgt./Est. 
ahoffman@leavcon.com 
Mitch Streeter, Project Manager 
mstreeter@leavcon.com  
www.leavcon.com  
 
Concrete Construction, Commercial, Pervious Concrete Certified, Parking Lots, Pavements, Structural Concrete, 
Decorative Concrete, Tilt‐Up Construction 
 
 
Lithko Contracting, LLC.                                                             Contractor 
10800 Lakeview Ave 
Lenexa, KS  66219 
913‐281‐2700  Fax:  913‐281‐2705 
Ted Strahm, Area Lead 
strahm@lithko.com 
Dylan Case, Territory Safety Lead 
cased@lithko.com 
Travis Hilscher, Preconstruction Lead 
hilschert@lithko.com 
www.lithko.com 
 

Products and Services include Concrete Walls, Tilt‐Up, Structural, Slabs, Site Work, Foundations and Pre‐
Construction, Pervious Concrete Certified 
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McCownGordon Construction                                            Contractor 
422 Admiral Blvd. 
Kansas City, MO  64106 
816‐960‐1111 
Jay Lucas, Vice President 
jlucas@mccowngordon.com 
Jennifer Sivwright, Exec. Asst. 
Willis Bowers Self Perform and Logistics Manager 
Gary Bauer, Field Supervisor 
Clyde Rowe, QA/QC Executive 
www.mccowngordon.com 
  
Construction Management 
 
Mead Construction, Inc.          Contractor 
12104 N. Stark Avenue 
Kansas City, MO  64167 
816‐439‐4040 Fax: 816‐439‐4039 
Mark A. Mead, President  
meadconcrete@gmail.com 
816‐805‐8397 
Jeremiah G. Mead, Vice‐President 
jeremiahmead@gmail.com 
816‐805‐1915 
 
Concrete flatwork services, Laser Screed services 
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Overland Concrete Construction                                            Contractor 
1401 W Ott St.  
Olathe, KS 66061 
913‐393‐4200  Fax:  913‐393‐4203 
Carol & Patrick Brown, Owners 
cbrown@overlandconcrete.com 
pbrown@overlandconcrete.com 
Sean Campbell, Project Estimator 
scampbell@overlandconcrete.com 
Jason Reichard, Project Estimator 
Jreichard@overlandconcrete.com 
info@overlandconcrete.com  
   
Commercial and Residential Concrete Contracting Paving, Tear Out & Replace Driveways, Patios, Pool Decks, 
Garage Floors, Commercial Floors, Decorative Concrete, Pervious Concrete Certified, ACI Flatwork Finisher 
Certified, etc.  
 
 
Sands Construction, LLC          Contractor 
1284 Eisenhower Road 
Leavenworth, KS  66048 
913‐306‐4015 
Steve Sands, Owner 
Joe Radzeich, Sernior Extimator/Project Manager 
Bev Hill, Office Manager 
www.sandsconstructionlvn.com 
 
General Contractor, Concrete Subcontractor 
 
Steller Concrete, LLC            Contractor 
21973 W. 83rd Street 
Shawnee, KS 66227 
913‐701‐8618 
Doug Stelle, Owner 
doug@stellerconcrete.com 
Philip Maciula, Vice President 
maciulap@stellerconcrete.com 
www.stellerconcrete.com 
 
Foundations, CIP walls, slabs, site‐work 
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Summit Concrete                                                                        Contractor 
2330 NE Independence Ave. 
Lees Summit, MO  64064 
816‐554‐8600  Fax:  816‐554‐8601 
www.summitconcrete.biz 
Jeff Johnson – Summit Concrete PM 
jjohnson@sumconcrete.com 
913‐671‐9091 
Mark Meyer – Summit Concrete  
mmeyer@sumconcrete.com 
816‐985‐3091 
Marvin Allen 
mallen@sumconcrete.com   
816‐898‐9600 
 
Commercial Concrete Services including:  Cast‐on‐Site Concrete Tilt‐up Wall Panels, Architectural Concrete, 
Flat/Super Flat Concrete Floor Installation, Pervious Concrete, Excavation and Backfill, Poured‐in‐Place 
Concrete Walls, Parking Lots, Structural Concrete Frames, Concrete Site Work 
 
 
 

 


